

Cr Rev No. 764/2023
Harihara Ravi Iyer Vs. THE STATE
FIR No. 1791 /2021

06.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Revisionist in person.

Sh. Tushar Mahajan, Ld. Counsel for R-2 to R-5.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
list the matter on **07.10.2024** for arguments.

Ahlmad/06.08.2024