

Cr Rev / 764/2023
Harihara Ravi Iyer Vs. THE STATE
FIR NO. 1791/2021

04.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Sh. Manish Khajuria, proxy counsel for Sh. Nikhil Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for revisionist alongwith revisionist.

Sh. Tushar Mahajan and Tanmay, Ld. Counsel for R-2 and R-5

Put up the matter on **12.03.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader/04.02.2025)