

Crl. Rev. No. 764/2023
Harihara Ravi Iyer vs State & Ors.

18.05.2026

Present: None.

No time left for dictating order.

Renotify on **21.05.2026** for orders.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/18.05.2026